

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Wine, Women & Wardrobe – Monday October 14, 2019

A Benefit for At-Risk Children, Youth and Families throughout Ventura County

DIAMOND SPONSOR - \$1,500

- Premier Signage at event
- VIP booth space at event in premier location
- Company Name Branding on printed materials and giveaways for all participants
- **Company Name / Business Logo** featured on City Impact's website, social media, e-mail blasts and news releases
- Special recognition at event
- 10 VIP guest passes to event and 4 bottles of signature wine

EMERALD SPONSOR - \$750

- **Company Name / Business Logo** featured on poster at event, City Impact's website, social media, e-mail blasts and news releases
- Booth space at event
- Special recognition at event
- 5 guest passes to event and 2 bottles of signature wine

RUBY SPONSOR - \$300

- **Company Name / Business Logo** featured on poster at event, City Impact's website, social media, e-mail blasts and news releases
- Booth space at event
- Special recognition at event
- 2 guest passes to event and 1 bottle of signature wine

VENDOR - \$150

- Special recognition at event
- Booth space at event
 In lieu of booth fee, you have option to donate gift basket with products/gift certificates
 valued at minimum of \$150.



Wine, Women & Wardrobe

Sponsorship Registration Form

\$1,500 - DIAMOND Sponsor	Wine, Women & Wardrobe Monday October 14, 2019 5:00pm-7:30pm
\$750 - EMERALD Sponsor	Registration Opens: 5:00pm
\$300 – RUBY Sponsor	EVENT FEATURES:
 \$150 - VENDOR Sponsor (circle one) Donate \$150 Donate Gift Basket - Value min. \$150 	Wine/Beer Tasting Appetizers/Desserts Vendors Silent/Live Auction Wall of Wine Raffle
Name:	Live Music
Company:	
Address:	City/State/Zip:
Information you would like printed on your banner:	
If you want your logo printed on sign, please e	-mail to <u>info@cityimpact.com</u> .
Payment method:	
□ Our check for \$is enclosed. □ Plea	ase bill us.
□ Charge my credit card account □Visa □M/C □AMEX	
Account#	Exp. Date:
Signature	Security code:
Please make check payable to: CITY IMPACT Mail to: P.O. Box 5678, Oxnard, CA 93031 = (805) 98 All proceeds benefit City Impact's at-risk children, yo	83.3636 x 105 / FAX (805) 988.2240